(139) 100m - Muzi :: Beh B
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St.c.
(24)
(26)
(365)
(356)
(223)
(83)
(110)
(154)

+2,1m/s

Meno

SARKOZI Andrej
SUBALLY Patrik

HANIC Mario
MECHACEK Michal
BIELOPOTOCKY Martin
BUVALA Jozef
MARCEK Miroslav
KOREN Luka$

4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Trnava 29.08.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 15:27

Nar.

1996
1990
1999
1998
1992
1996
1995
1999

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

SK SOG Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
11,20
11,22
11,38
11,49
11,50
11,60
11,61
11,62
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